Avocent® 19” Local Rack
Access (LRA) Consoles
Advanced Data Center Local Rack Access
1
Local Rack Console
	y Widescreen:
19” LCD TFT active-matrix,
color panel that supports

	y AC power cord
	y Avocent® MPUIQ-VMCHS
(Qty 8 or 16)
What's in the box
Avocent® 19” Local Rack Access (LRA) Consoles
4
Vertiv.com   | Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2022 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv™ and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every
precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other promotional
offers are subject to change at Vertiv’s sole discretion upon notice.
AV-12705  Rev.1-08/22
Ordering Details
Part number Description
CONSOLE ONLY
North America
LRA185KMM-G01 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-USA TAA
LRA185KMM8D-G01 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-US TAA
LRA185KMM16D-G01 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-US TAA
Europe
LRA185KMM-201 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-UK ENG
LRA185KMM-001 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-US INTL ENG
LRA185KMM-204 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-FRA
LRA185KMM-205 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-GER
LRA185KMM8D-201 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-UK ENG
LRA185KMM8D-001 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
LRA185KMM8D-204 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-FRA
LRA185KMM8D-205 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-GER
LRA185KMM16D-201 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-UK ENG
LRA185KMM16D-001 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
LRA185KMM16D-204 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-FRA
LRA185KMM16D-205 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-GER
Asia-Pacific
LRA185KMM-001 18.5 LCD, USB KB, 2USB PASS-US INTL ENG
LRA185KMM8D-001 LCD, 8P KVM, 8 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL
LRA185KMM16D-001 LCD, 16P KVM, 16 CABLES, USB KB-US INTL